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General Education Review Committee 

(GERC) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Chris Rasmussen CLASS 2022 Chair rasmussenc@triton.uog.edu 735-2813 734-7930 

Hui Jiang CNAS 2022 Member hgong@triton.uog.edu 735-2144 734-4600 

Wai Yi Ma SENG-UL 2022 Member maw@triton.uog.edu 735-2307 734-7403 

John Rivera SBPA 2022 Member jrivera@triton.uog.edu 735-2501/20 734-5362 

Jackysha Green SOE 2022 Member greenj5925@triton.uog.edu  735-2406 734-3651 

VACANT SOH 2023     

VACANT SPR 2023     

 

 
Undergraduate Curricula Review 

Committee (UCRC) 

College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Perry Pangelinan SENG-UL 2023 Chair pangelinanp@triton.uog.edu 735-2345 734-7403 

Matthew Limtiaco SOE 2023 Member limtiacomc@triton.uog.edu 735-2412 734-3651 

David Ruskin (Interim) CLASS 2022 Member ruskind@triton.uog.edu 735-2747  

Ansito Walter SBPA 2022 Member waltera@triton.uog.edu 735-2572 734-5362 

Bulan Wu CNAS 2023 Member wubulan@triton.uog.edu 735-2135 734-1299 

VACANT SOH 2022     

VACANT SPR 2022     

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rasmussenc@triton.uog.edu
mailto:hgong@triton.uog.edu
mailto:maw@triton.uog.edu
mailto:jrivera@triton.uog.edu
mailto:greenj5925@triton.uog.edu
mailto:pangelinanp@triton.uog.edu
mailto:limtiacomc@triton.uog.edu
mailto:ruskind@triton.uog.edu
mailto:waltera@triton.uog.edu
mailto:wubulan@triton.uog.edu


Academic Curricula Review Committees 

21st Faculty Senate Member Directory 

August 2021 – May 2022 

Pg. 2 of 2 

 
UCRC Program Review Subcommittee College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Timothy Dela Cruz CNAS 2023 Member delacruz237@triton.uog.edu 735-2088  

 James Ji SBPA 2023 Member jji@triton.uog.edu 735-2501  

Irena Keckes CLASS 2023 Member keckesi@triton.uog.edu 735-2741  

 Yong Sang Kim SPR 2023 Member kimys@triton.uog.edu 735-1223  

VACANT SENG 2023     

VACANT SOE 2023     

VACANT SOH 2023     

 

 
Graduate Curricula Review Committee 

(GCRC) 

College/ School Term 
Expires 

Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

ShinHwa Lee  SOE 2023 Chair lees13090@triton.uog.edu 735-2402 734-3651 

David Atienza CLASS 2022 Member datienza@triton.uog.edu 735-2802  

Atsushi Fujimura SPR 2023 Member fujimuraa@triton.uog.edu 735-2190  

Ross Miller CNAS 2022 Member millerr@triton.uog.edu 735-2145  

Gena Rojas SBPA 2022 Member rojasg@triton.uog.edu 735-2501  

VACANT SENG-UL 2023     

VACANT SOH 2023     
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